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Oil Price - Monthly Average
Western Canadian Select (WCS - CAD)
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Oil Price - Monthly Average
WTI - WSC Differential (CAD)
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Oil Price - Monthly Average
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December 31, 2024

—\WCS
M —Average $64.95
—Current $84.45
N ‘\ A f’\\r
2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Year

Claude Conan CPA CBV MBA
780.669.9724
cconan@quantumadvisory.ca

QUANTUM ADVISORY [INC.

VALUATIONS « TRANSACTIONS « FINANCINGS



SCdn
per
barrel

$65.00

$60.00

$55.00

$50.00

$45.00

$40.00

$35.00

$30.00

$25.00

$20.00

$15.00

$10.00

$5.00

S-

Oil Price - Monthly Average
WTI - WSC Differential (CAD)
December 31, 2024

— Differential
——Average $21.13

—Current $18.75

/

2011 2012 2013 2014

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Year

QUANTUM ADVISORY [NC.  ceecomotei s

VALUATIONS ¢« TRANSACTIONS ¢ FINANCINGS cconan@quantumadvisory.ca



